User Guide
Concrete Column Skip
Important Notes
• This User Guide is for this
•
•
•
Conquip product only.

•
discharge hose and pull rope for pouring concrete.
Robust design to ensure durability on construction
sites.
A strong spring retractor ensures automatic closing of
the discharge gate when pouring is complete.
Designed to lay horizontally on the ground to assist
filling from the concrete truck, when lifted the skip
uses the bale arm or chains to return to its vertical
position.
BULKA BIN
3
Concrete Column Skip Specification
CONCRETE COLUMN SKIP - CS210AA
Product Code Height Length Width WLL1 Weight Capacity
CS210AA-00500 1970mm 1270mm 1130mm 1500kg 360kg 500 litres
CS210AA-01000 2120mm 1370mm 1520mm 3000kg 480kg 1000 litres
CS210AA-01500 2360mm 1750mm 1780mm 4500kg 570kg 1500 litres
CS210AA-02000 2610mm 1750mm 1780mm 6000kg 650kg 2000 litres
CS210AA-03000 3210mm 1950mm 1950mm 9000kg 1000kg 3000 litres
CS210AA-04000 3774mm 2148mm 2337mm 12000kg 1480kg 4000 litres
1 Working Load Limit
•
•
•